
2 (SJJJF 2nd ALL JAPAN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2019)
1

BracketMale White Adult Middle
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~82.1kg 5 mins 5 1

3-40

3-45

3-46

3-51

3-50

Ryouma Kondo
PARAESTRA TB

Takatsugu Kiso
SPLICING

Yuto Uchibori
UNDERGROUND

Daniel Wendel
CARPE DIEM

Bruno Sanches
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION


